Spare Parts for Colour Change Manifold

11

17 18

CCV4

14 12
T 17 18 | 17 18
- 2 L [
1 ~ X 1 7 !
]
— —
ftem | Part Number De Qty. Item Part Number Description Qty.
1 099135300 Colour Change Valve 4 10 0140-10v 'O’ Ring 4
2 78-025 End Block 2 11 0160-10V '0' Ring 4
3 | 78026 Colour Change Block 4 12 | PO2BP8 Plug 3/8 BSP 1
4 78-027 Spacer 5 13 74-002/30 Adaptor 3/8/14 BSP 1
5 78-028/5 Rod M8 Threaded 4 14 BS-38 Bonded Seal 3/8 2
8 2484422 Nut M8 Domed 8 15 530-832 Washer 5 mm (split) 8
o | oteat _v(;’a;ga mn : B | e 1 Adaptr 118-4id M
9 | 20336950 Bolt M5 x 50 8 {copper) 4
ITEM NO. TYPE REF DESCRIPTION
2 78-025 End Block
3 78-026 Colour Change Block
4 78-027 Spacer
5 78-028/2 Rod 2 block set of 4 rods M8
78-028/3 Rod 3 “ “ “
78-028/4 Rod 4 “ “ “
78-028/5 Rod 5 “ “ “
78-028/6 Rod 6 “ “ “
78-028/7 Rod 7 “ “ “
78-028/8 Rod 8 “ “ “
78-028/9 Rod 9 “ “ “
78-028/10 Rod 10 “ “ “
6 248-4422 Dome Nut M8
7 530-797 Washer
8 0116-24V Viton O Ring
9 293-369-50 Bolt M5X50
293-369-600 Bolt M5X60
10 0140.10vV Viton O Ring
11 0160-10V Viton O Ring
12 PO2 BP6 Plug 3/18 BSP STS
13 74-002/30 Adaptor 3/8 x 1/4 BSP
14 BS 38 Bonded Seal
16 530.832 Split Washer 5mm
16 174-811/30 Adaptor 1/8 x 1/4 BSP
17 174-801/31 Washer (copper)




